

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMPLAINTS (IN COMPANY PETITION) NO. 1 OF 2014
In
COMPANY PETITION 937 OF 2002

The Official Liquidator Of M/s. Kamlesh ShahPETITIONER
Publishers Distributors Pvt. Ltd. (in Liqn.)

V/S

Mr. Kamlesh Navinchandra Shah (accused)RESPONDENT

WITH

CHAMBER ORDER LODGING NO. 9653 OF 2021

In

COMPLAINTS (IN COMPANY PETITION) 1 OF 2014

Kamlesh Navinchandra Shah (accused)PETITIONER

V/S

The Official Liquidator Of M/s. Kamlesh Shah..RESPONDENT
Publishers Distributors Pvt. Ltd. (in Liqn.)

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHRI ARIF S. DOCTOR J

DATE : 27th March, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 17/04/2026 (at 5.00 pm).

(ASSOCIATE)